202 - SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open

Open

Corning Barrel Race at The Equestrian Center at Rolling Hills | Presented by: Cal.net

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

1D 14.532-15.031

Time

Draw

Sep 23, 2023

Rider

Horse

Money

SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime

Open
1D-1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D-4th
1D-5th
1D-6th
1D-7th
1D-7th
1D-9th
1D-10th
1D-11th
1D-12th
1D-13th
1D-14th
1D-15th
1D-16th
1D-17th

1D-18th

14.532

14.644

14.654

14.700

14.756

14.757

14.849

14.849

14.860

14.872

14.875

14.882

14.919

14.937

14.966

14.969

14.980

15.002

Draw 47

Draw 14

Draw 80

Draw 92

Draw 108

Draw 74

Draw 130

Draw 61

Draw 55

Draw 91

Draw 2

Draw 29

Draw 99

Draw 19

Draw 76

Draw 42

Draw 125

Lauren Pai
Jennifer Renner
Savanah Gulden
Breann Justice
Loretta Stevens
Emma Canalia
Madison Syres
Mackenzie Maas
Marie Borgman
Kayla Turner
Kasi Finley
Kayla Turner
Jan Reis

Jolie Thurston
Brooklynn Anderson
Stella Aleman
Dakota Freeman

Breann Justice

Smartys Chic 59

The Rose On Fire
Voodoo 58

Dash Too The Bar
Lindaisalena

BHU JCESS FAST CASH
Buds Famous Sun 56
Mr streakin ta fame
Rocket Fire Ta Fame
Especial Wild Child 55
DMO Dashin Honey 54
Phoenix Fire Water 53
Firewateronthemoons
Prada Fever

Lenas lil Prize

Skippin

Heza Smooth Vaquero

Fairleas French Rose 52

$482.00

$405.00

$347.00

$270.00

$193.00

$135.00

$48.00

$48.00

Pts


52

53

54

55

56

58

59


Rank

1D-19th

2D 15.032-15.531

Time

15.007

Draw  Rider

Draw 6 Leah Clarey

Horse Money

Streakin French Gal 51

SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime

Open
2D-1st
2D-2nd
2D-3rd
2D-4th
2D-5th
2D-6th
2D-7th
2D-8th
2D-9th
2D-10th
2D-11th
2D-12th
2D-13th
2D-13th
2D-15th
2D-16th
2D-17th
2D-18th
2D-19th
2D-20th
2D-21st

2D-22nd

15.041

15.043

15.045

15.058

15.066

15.068

15.087

15.094

15.102

15.129

15.149

15.150

15.179

15.179

15.203

15.208

15.211

15.227

15.233

15.249

15.258

15.277

Draw 79 Samantha Cornelius

Draw 71 Laura Zamora

Draw 36 Kate Swett

Draw 62 Linzy Irle

Draw 25 Maia Mayer

Draw 38 Samantha Cornelius

Draw 57 Roquel Heigl

Draw 117  Allie Matajcich

Draw 90 Kasi Finley

Draw 22 Makayla Clarey

Draw 84 Jaimie Palmer

Draw 11 Laura Zamora

Draw 35 Lynn Novi

Draw 66 Breann Justice

Draw 93 Melanie Baumgartner

Draw 27 Jenae Mertens

Draw 13  Gracie Boles

Draw 82 McKena Faeth
Draw 75 Mary Scott

Draw 45 Autumn Hausman

Draw 77  Brooklyn McCovey

Draw 111 LaneyK Anderson

Blondie 50 $434.00
Jess Can't Wait to be King $364.00
Mattel $312.00
SF Yeah I'm French 4g $243.00
What Up Rio 48 $173.00
Gritz 47 $121.00
Especial Movin River $87.00

Streaknsmoothbiankus
Guns N Tivio 46

Frost Da Firewater 45
Lois Lane 44
Fixn to b famous
Ms Misty Mixer 42.5
Winning In Royal Pjs 42.5
Cowboy 41

Cats Petty Cash

Jalyn

Tomahawk 40

One Smart Bullion 39
Blueberry Susan

Willie 33

A Wikkid Streaker

Pts


38

39

40

41

42.5

42.5

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51


Rank

2D-23rd

2D-24th

2D-25th

2D-26th

2D-27th

2D-27th

2D-29th

2D-30th

2D-30th

Time

15.280

15.291

15.297

15.298

15.299

15.299

15.341

15.358

15.358

Draw

Draw 95

Draw 41

Draw 63

Draw 121

Draw 58

Draw 9

Draw 31

Draw 51

Draw 68

Rider

Melissa Tucker
Haley Longfield
Taylor Griffin
Josie Abbate
Josie Adams
Danelle Fenley
Sharon Pettay
Madi Gliege

Jennifer Breiner

Horse Money
Cruzer 37

A Streakin Fiesta

Colonel Reed Dun It

Foxtail 3¢

Tigger Zippen Slowly 35

Sweet First Sight

Golden Autumn Sunday

Runnin like A Outlaw

Dry Doc Bogie Bar
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Pts


35

36

37


202 - SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open

Open
Corning Barrel Race at The Equestrian Center at Rolling Hills | Presented by: Cal.net
Sep 23, 2023
Projected 4D Payout >
Rank Time Draw  Rider Horse Money

2D 15.032-15.531
SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime
Open

2D-32nd 15390 Draw 116 Sadie Vandeburgh Cricket

2D-33rd 15398 Draw 104 Tessa Huston Bet the house on me

2D-34th 15410 Draw 4 Faith Field Paul 34

2D-35th 15428 Draw 59 Carolee Peterson Lucky Little Cutter 33

2D-36th  15.448 Draw 1 Madison Syres The Last Big Frost 32

2D-37th  15.459 Draw 56 Lennette Camera T4 DUNNIMGOOD 31

2D-38th  15.497 Draw 81 Laurie Hill Fresnos Top Dog Mongoose 13

3D 15.532-16.531

SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime
Open

3D-1st  15.550 Sarah Clarey KC Fling My French 29 $369.00
3D-2nd  15.575 Draw 69 Stephanie Cockrill Paint Me Wicked 5g $310.00
3D-3rd 15.581 Draw 3  Sophie Deardorf Ten Carats 27 $266.00

3D-4th 15585 Draw 131 Cynthia Diane Williamson  GBA Impressive Comand 2g $207.00

3D-5th  15.604 Draw 43 lleah Roquemore Belle 25 $148.00
3D-6th 15.618 Draw 54  Melissa Tucker Vegas $103.00
3D-7th 15.625 Draw 37  Jaimie Palmer Rooster 24 $74.00
3D-8th  15.700 Savanah Gulden Charm N Judge Jaxson 53

3D-9th 15708 Draw 123 Kaeley Owen Kitty McClure

Pts


23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34


Rank

3D-10th

3D-11th

3D-12th

3D-13th

3D-14th

3D-15th

3D-16th

3D-17th

3D-18th

3D-19th

3D-20th

3D-21st

3D-22nd

3D-23rd

3D-24th

3D-25th

3D-26th

3D-27th

3D-28th

3D-29th

3D-30th

3D-31st

3D-32nd

3D-33rd

3D-34th

Time

15.721

15.773

15.780

15.785

15.791

15.832

15.848

15.849

15.853

15.882

15.939

15.947

15.967

15.970

15.985

15.991

16.008

16.013

16.025

16.033

16.064

16.089

16.090

16.092

16.130

Draw

Draw 7

Draw 48

Draw 89

Draw 73

Draw 15

Draw 64

Draw 109

Draw 23

Draw 40

Draw 128

Draw 86

Draw 88

Draw 28

Draw 50

Draw 105

Draw 114

Draw 16

Draw 129

Draw 132

Draw 39

Draw 112

Draw 49

Rider

Jennifer Breiner
Kamryn Wadkins
Tracy Griffin
Ashlee Owen
Tracy Griffin
Cindy Romano
Deborah Damonte
Jenifer Brackett
Ty Hathaway

Sue Ellen Laursen
Dakota Freeman
Shellie Kerr

Cyndi Fitzgerald
Karena Mayer
Mae Musachia
Drew Kermeen
Lexi Andrews
Paisley Gomez
Stacey Freitas
Aleasha Barnes
Katie Barr
McKayla Clark
Jordan Crutchfield
Tyler Ziegenmeyer

Andryna Rodriguez

Horse Money
Rooster Freckles Bar

DBLE DWN ON A MILLI 22
Docs Dash Of Perry

LMP Rednwhite Lilly

Docs Tamarindo

Famous Johnny Cash 21
Hawks Kachina Lass 20
Belle’s Starlight 19
Firewater Brave

Cash’s Society Pearls 18
Dr HeartOfADareDevil

My Heart Seis Fame 17
Lenas Sweet Bar- "lzzy" 1g
Tomcats MVP

Tuff Sonova Doc 15
Pistols Holey Gem

Classy

Dally

JF Lucys Famous
StruttinButchCassidy 14
Jackspocomotive

Lectros First Ten
PourMeAnotherTequila

SEIS PIRATA

Mighty Merada 13

Pts


13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22


Rank

3D-35th

3D-36th

3D-37th

3D-38th

3D-39th

3D-40th

3D-41st

3D-42nd

3D-43rd

Time

16.140

16.150

16.174

16.234

16.245

16.276

16.279

16.294

16.342

Draw

Draw 70

Draw 20

Draw 106

Draw 113

Draw 17

Draw 5

Draw 87

Draw 52

Draw 8

Rider

Cynthia Diane Williamson
Dianna Malley

Kamryn Wadkins
Amanda Deborba

Taya Leforce

Kelly Munk

Christy Colgate

Cathy Ruda

Teri Silva

Horse Money

Fairlea Shades OGray 12
Poppy

Runnin with the Devil 11
Moose

Red

First barrel of cash
ANaughtyFrenchman

Cm twisted platinum Larry

Lucky Patch of Fame
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Pts


11

12


202 - SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open

Open
Corning Barrel Race at The Equestrian Center at Rolling Hills | Presented by: Cal.net
Sep 23, 2023
Projected 4D Payout >
Rank Time Draw  Rider Horse Money

3D 15.532-16.531
SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime
Open

3D-44th 16.369 Draw 133 Jacqueline Cooley Scoots Risky Business
3D-45th 16.386 Draw 110  Falyn Owen Mates Duellin Guns
3D-46th 16.398 Draw 24  Ava Syres Cruiser 10
3D-47th 16.404 Draw 98 Kayla Gwin Think so

3D-48th 16.436 Draw 12 Andrea Convery Chic Out Time
3D-49th 16.480 Draw 33  Katy Sannar Miss Deplorable
3D-50th 16.516 Draw 103  Kisha Justice KM Oso French

4D 16.532 to end
SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime
Open

4D-1st 16.748 Draw 118 Jennylynn Svejda Fifteen Flat 9 $321.00
4D-2nd 16.966 Draw 120 Mae Musachia Whos Dat Dasher g $270.00
4D-3rd 17.032 Draw 65 Kate Graves Remi 7 $231.00
4D-4th 18.122 Draw 122 Melissa Jacobs Cowboy $180.00
4D-5th 19.103 Draw 46 Lorie Faught Chicks dig dinero $128.00
4D-6th 19.262 Draw 101 Maddie Gwin Tazz $90.00
4D-7th 19.967 Draw 18 Sloane Knapp Mariah $64.00
4D-8th 24.420 Draw 10 Eva Javaras Nunez Lucky Sug

4D-9th 26.822 Draw 34 Caraline West Howdy ‘Bout Me


7

8

9

10
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202 - SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open
Open
Corning Barrel Race at The Equestrian Center at Rolling Hills | Presented by: Cal.net
Sep 23, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time Draw  Rider Horse Money

25 No Times

14.857 No Time

15.034 No Time

15.140 No Time

15.143 No Time

15.239 No Time

15.260 No Time

15.377 No Time

15.549 No Time

15.582 No Time

15.829 No Time

15.977 No Time

16.052 No Time

16.107 No Time

16.374 No Time

16.744 No Time

16.951 No Time

17.225 No Time

17.570 No Time

17.638 No Time

Draw 60

Draw 94

Draw 30

Draw 96

Draw 53

Draw 102

Draw 21

Draw 26

Draw 32

Draw 85

Draw 123

Draw 44

Draw 72

Draw 83

Draw 124

Draw 107

Draw 127

Dakota Freeman
Mackenzie Maas
Candie Voogd
Dakota Freeman
Lindsey Martinez
Rachel lllia
Madison Syres
Maryann Terry
Brooklyn Holbein
Makenna Kidd
Katy Sannar
Stephanie Cockrill
Stella Aleman
Natalie Staas
Melinda Ray
Janae Hoy

Sylvie Chatham
Julia Howard

Tessa Huston

One Snazzy Night 37

Six French Moons

JF FAMEISEASYONAJET 6
Hesa ShortyCat

SR HIS EFFORTS FABULOUS
A dash of mustard

Pistol 5

Neon Sunday

JTD Smash the Storm
Kismets lectric fox

TF Classy Diamond

SO Stoli Frenchman Chic 4
Tommy

Cutters Hotrod

JT Blue Bailey

Reys Titan 3

Moonshine 2

Rene Special Jet

Royal Quick N Catty


2

3

4


5

6


Rank Time

18.818 No Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

Draw

Draw 67

Draw 97

Draw 119

Rider

Dianna Malley

Stella Aleman

Hayley Abbatoye

Kaylee King

Garland Burdock

De Gregori

Horse Money

Jason's Rope Horse

Ice Baby

GHOST ENTRY #1

Rocketman 1

Ghost Horse

Ghost Entry
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Pts


1
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