Corning Barrel Race at The Equestrian Center at Rolling Hills | Presented by: Cal.net Sep 23, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	F
1D 14.53		-				
SATUR. Open	DAY Race	e #1 \$500 A	dded Open 4D Barrel F	Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA	A Prime	
1D-1st	14.532	Draw 47	Lauren Pai	Smartys Chic 59	\$482.00	
1D-2nd	14.644	Draw 14	Jennifer Renner	The Rose On Fire	\$405.00	
1D-3rd	14.654	Draw 80	Savanah Gulden	Voodoo 58	\$347.00	
1D-4th	14.700	Draw 92	Breann Justice	Dash Too The Bar	\$270.00	
1D-5th	14.756	Draw 108	Loretta Stevens	Lindaisalena	\$193.00	
1D-6th	14.757	Draw 74	Emma Canalia	BHU JCESS FAST CASH	\$135.00	
1D-7th	14.849	Draw 130	Madison Syres	Buds Famous Sun 56	\$48.00	
1D-7th	14.849	Draw 61	Mackenzie Maas	Mr streakin ta fame	\$48.00	
1D-9th	14.860	Draw 55	Marie Borgman	Rocket Fire Ta Fame		
1D-10th	14.872	Draw 91	Kayla Turner	Especial Wild Child 55		
1D-11th	14.875	Draw 2	Kasi Finley	DMO Dashin Honey 54		
1D-12th	14.882	Draw 29	Kayla Turner	Phoenix Fire Water 53		
1D-13th	14.919	Draw 99	Jan Reis	Firewateronthemoons		
1D-14th	14.937	Draw 19	Jolie Thurston	Prada Fever		
1D-15th	14.966	Draw 76	Brooklynn Anderson	Lenas lil Prize		
1D-16th	14.969	Draw 42	Stella Aleman	Skippin		
1D-17th	14.980		Dakota Freeman	Heza Smooth Vaquero		
1D-18th	15.002	Draw 125	Breann Justice	Fairleas French Rose 52		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
1D-19th	15.007	Draw 6	Leah Clarey	Streakin French Gal 51	
2D 15.03	32-15.53	31			
	DAY Race	e #1 \$500 A	dded Open 4D Barrel R	ace (Standard Splits) WCBRA	Prime
Open					
2D-1st	15.041	Draw 79	Samantha Cornelius	Blondie 50	\$434.00
2D-2nd	15.043	Draw 71	Laura Zamora	Jess Can't Wait to be King	\$364.00
2D-3rd	15.045	Draw 36	Kate Swett	Mattel	\$312.00
2D-4th	15.058	Draw 62	Linzy Irle	SF Yeah I'm French 49	\$243.00
2D-5th	15.066	Draw 25	Maia Mayer	What Up Rio 48	\$173.00
2D-6th	15.068	Draw 38	Samantha Cornelius	Gritz 47	\$121.00
2D-7th	15.087	Draw 57	Roquel Heigl	Especial Movin River	\$87.00
2D-8th	15.094	Draw 117	Allie Matajcich	Streaknsmoothbiankus	
2D-9th	15.102	Draw 90	Kasi Finley	Guns N Tivio 46	
2D-10th	15.129	Draw 22	Makayla Clarey	Frost Da Firewater 45	
2D-11th	15.149	Draw 84	Jaimie Palmer	Lois Lane 44	
2D-12th	15.150	Draw 11	Laura Zamora	Fixn to b famous	
2D-13th	15.179	Draw 35	Lynn Novi	Ms Misty Mixer 42.5	
2D-13th	15.179	Draw 66	Breann Justice	Winning In Royal Pjs 42.5	
2D-15th	15.203	Draw 93	Melanie Baumgartner	Cowboy 41	
2D-16th	15.208	Draw 27	Jenae Mertens	Cats Petty Cash	
2D-17th	15.211	Draw 13	Gracie Boles	Jalyn	
2D-18th	15.227	Draw 82	McKena Faeth	Tomahawk 40	
2D-19th	15.233	Draw 75	Mary Scott	One Smart Bullion 39	
2D-20th	15.249	Draw 45	Autumn Hausman	Blueberry Susan	
2D-21st	15.258	Draw 77	Brooklyn McCovey	Willie 38	
2D-22nd	15.277	Draw 111	LaneyK Anderson	A Wikkid Streaker	

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
2D-23rd	15.280	Draw 95	Melissa Tucker	Cruzer 37		
2D-24th	15.291	Draw 41	Haley Longfield	A Streakin Fiesta		
2D-25th	15.297	Draw 63	Taylor Griffin	Colonel Reed Dun It		
2D-26th	15.298	Draw 121	Josie Abbate	Foxtail 36		
2D-27th	15.299	Draw 58	Josie Adams	Tigger Zippen Slowly 35		
2D-27th	15.299	Draw 9	Danelle Fenley	Sweet First Sight		
2D-29th	15.341	Draw 31	Sharon Pettay	Golden Autumn Sunday		
2D-30th	15.358	Draw 51	Madi Gliege	Runnin like A Outlaw		
2D-30th	15.358	Draw 68	Jennifer Breiner	Dry Doc Bogie Bar		

<sup>©</sup> 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our <u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our <u>terms of use</u>.

Corning Barrel Race at The Equestrian Center at Rolling Hills | Presented by: Cal.net Sep 23, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money Pts
	)32-15.5 RDAY Rad		Added Open 4D Barrel Ra	ce (Standard Splits) WCBRA Pr	rime
2D-32nd	15.390	Draw 116	Sadie Vandeburgh	Cricket	
2D-33rd	15.398	Draw 104	Tessa Huston	Bet the house on me	
2D-34th	15.410	Draw 4	Faith Field	Paul 34	
2D-35th	15.428	Draw 59	Carolee Peterson	Lucky Little Cutter 33	
2D-36th	15.448	Draw 1	Madison Syres	The Last Big Frost 32	
2D-37th	15.459	Draw 56	Lennette Camera	T4 DUNNIMGOOD 31	
2D-38th	15.497	Draw 81	Laurie Hill	Fresnos Top Dog Mongoose 3	0
	32-16.5 RDAY Rad		Added Open 4D Barrel Ra	ce (Standard Splits) WCBRA Pr	rime
3D-1st	15.550				
			Sarah Clarey	KC Fling My French 29	\$369.00
3D-2nd	15.575	Draw 69	Sarah Clarey Stephanie Cockrill	KC Fling My French 29  Paint Me Wicked 28	\$369.00 \$310.00
3D-2nd 3D-3rd	15.575 15.581	Draw 69 Draw 3	-		
		Draw 3	Stephanie Cockrill	Paint Me Wicked 28  Ten Carats 27	\$310.00
3D-3rd	15.581	Draw 3	Stephanie Cockrill  Sophie Deardorf	Paint Me Wicked 28  Ten Carats 27	\$310.00 \$266.00
3D-3rd 3D-4th	15.581 15.585	Draw 3 Draw 131	Stephanie Cockrill  Sophie Deardorf  Cynthia Diane Williamson	Paint Me Wicked 28  Ten Carats 27  GBA Impressive Comand 26	\$310.00 \$266.00 \$207.00
3D-3rd 3D-4th 3D-5th	15.581 15.585 15.604	Draw 3  Draw 131  Draw 43	Stephanie Cockrill  Sophie Deardorf  Cynthia Diane Williamson  Ileah Roquemore	Paint Me Wicked 28  Ten Carats 27  GBA Impressive Comand 26  Belle 25	\$310.00 \$266.00 \$207.00 \$148.00
3D-3rd 3D-4th 3D-5th 3D-6th	15.581 15.585 15.604 15.618	Draw 3 Draw 131 Draw 43 Draw 54	Stephanie Cockrill  Sophie Deardorf  Cynthia Diane Williamson  Ileah Roquemore  Melissa Tucker	Paint Me Wicked 28  Ten Carats 27  GBA Impressive Comand 26  Belle 25  Vegas	\$310.00 \$266.00 \$207.00 \$148.00 \$103.00

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse Money Pts
3D-10th	15.721	Draw 7	Jennifer Breiner	Rooster Freckles Bar
3D-11th	15.773	Draw 48	Kamryn Wadkins	DBLE DWN ON A MILLI 22
3D-12th	15.780	Draw 89	Tracy Griffin	Docs Dash Of Perry
3D-13th	15.785	Draw 73	Ashlee Owen	LMP Rednwhite Lilly
3D-14th	15.791	Draw 15	Tracy Griffin	Docs Tamarindo
3D-15th	15.832	Draw 64	Cindy Romano	Famous Johnny Cash 21
3D-16th	15.848	Draw 109	Deborah Damonte	Hawks Kachina Lass 20
3D-17th	15.849	Draw 23	Jenifer Brackett	Belle's Starlight 19
3D-18th	15.853	Draw 40	Ty Hathaway	Firewater Brave
3D-19th	15.882	Draw 128	Sue Ellen Laursen	Cash's Society Pearls 18
3D-20th	15.939		Dakota Freeman	Dr HeartOfADareDevil
3D-21st	15.947	Draw 86	Shellie Kerr	My Heart Seis Fame 17
3D-22nd	15.967	Draw 88	Cyndi Fitzgerald	Lenas Sweet Bar- "Izzy" 16
3D-23rd	15.970	Draw 28	Karena Mayer	Tomcats MVP
3D-24th	15.985	Draw 50	Mae Musachia	Tuff Sonova Doc 15
3D-25th	15.991		Drew Kermeen	Pistols Holey Gem
3D-26th	16.008	Draw 105	Lexi Andrews	Classy
3D-27th	16.013	Draw 114	Paisley Gomez	Dally
3D-28th	16.025	Draw 16	Stacey Freitas	JF Lucys Famous
3D-29th	16.033	Draw 129	Aleasha Barnes	StruttinButchCassidy 14
3D-30th	16.064	Draw 132	Katie Barr	Jackspocomotive
3D-31st	16.089	Draw 39	McKayla Clark	Lectros First Ten
3D-32nd	16.090		Jordan Crutchfield	PourMeAnotherTequila
3D-33rd	16.092	Draw 112	Tyler Ziegenmeyer	SEIS PIRATA
3D-34th	16.130	Draw 49	Andryna Rodriguez	Mighty Merada 13
3D-34HI	10.130	DIAW 43	Andryna Nourigaez	imging merada 10

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
3D-35th	16.140	Draw 70	Cynthia Diane Williamson	Fairlea Shades OGray 12		
3D-36th	16.150	Draw 20	Dianna Malley	Рорру		
3D-37th	16.174	Draw 106	Kamryn Wadkins	Runnin with the Devil 11		
3D-38th	16.234	Draw 113	Amanda Deborba	Moose		
3D-39th	16.245	Draw 17	Taya Leforce	Red		
3D-40th	16.276	Draw 5	Kelly Munk	First barrel of cash		
3D-41st	16.279	Draw 87	Christy Colgate	ANaughtyFrenchman		
3D-42nd	16.294	Draw 52	Cathy Ruda	Cm twisted platinum Larry		
3D-43rd	16.342	Draw 8	Teri Silva	Lucky Patch of Fame		

<sup>©</sup> 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our <u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our <u>terms of use</u>.

Corning Barrel Race at The Equestrian Center at Rolling Hills | Presented by: Cal.net Sep 23, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
3D 15.53	2-16.531				
SATURE	)AY Race #	‡1 \$500 Add	led Open 4D Barrel R	ace (Standard Splits) WCBR	A Prime
Open					
3D-44th	16.369	Draw 133	Jacqueline Cooley	Scoots Risky Business	
3D-45th	16.386	Draw 110	Falyn Owen	Mates Duellin Guns	
3D-46th	16.398	Draw 24	Ava Syres	Cruiser 10	
3D-47th	16.404	Draw 98	Kayla Gwin	Think so	
3D-48th	16.436	Draw 12	Andrea Convery	Chic Out Time	
3D-49th	16.480	Draw 33	Katy Sannar	Miss Deplorable	
3D-50th	16.516	Draw 103	Kisha Justice	KM Oso French	
4D 16.53 SATURE Open			,	ace (Standard Splits) WCBR	'A Prime
4D-1st					
	16.748	Draw 118	Jennylynn Svejda	Fifteen Flat 9	\$321.00
4D-2nd	16.748 16.966	Draw 118  Draw 120	Jennylynn Svejda Mae Musachia	Fifteen Flat 9 Whos Dat Dasher 8	\$321.00 \$270.00
4D-2nd 4D-3rd					
	16.966	Draw 120 Draw 65	Mae Musachia	Whos Dat Dasher 8	\$270.00
4D-3rd	16.966 17.032	Draw 120 Draw 65	Mae Musachia Kate Graves	Whos Dat Dasher 8	\$270.00 \$231.00
4D-3rd 4D-4th	16.966 17.032 18.122	Draw 120  Draw 65  Draw 122	Mae Musachia Kate Graves Melissa Jacobs	Whos Dat Dasher 8  Remi 7  Cowboy	\$270.00 \$231.00 \$180.00
4D-3rd 4D-4th 4D-5th	16.966 17.032 18.122 19.103	Draw 120 Draw 65 Draw 122 Draw 46	Mae Musachia Kate Graves Melissa Jacobs Lorie Faught	Whos Dat Dasher 8  Remi 7  Cowboy  Chicks dig dinero	\$270.00 \$231.00 \$180.00 \$128.00
4D-3rd 4D-4th 4D-5th 4D-6th	16.966 17.032 18.122 19.103 19.262	Draw 120 Draw 65 Draw 122 Draw 46 Draw 101	Mae Musachia  Kate Graves  Melissa Jacobs  Lorie Faught  Maddie Gwin	Whos Dat Dasher 8  Remi 7  Cowboy  Chicks dig dinero  Tazz	\$270.00 \$231.00 \$180.00 \$128.00 \$90.00

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved.	Please read our <u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our <u>terms of use</u> .	

Corning Barrel Race at The Equestrian Center at Rolling Hills | Presented by: Cal.net Sep 23, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
25 N	lo Times					
	14.857 No Time	Draw 60	Dakota Freeman	One Snazzy Night 37		
	15.034 No Time	Draw 94	Mackenzie Maas	Six French Moons		
	15.140 No Time	Draw 30	Candie Voogd	JF FAMEISEASYONAJET 6		
	15.143 No Time	Draw 96	Dakota Freeman	Hesa ShortyCat		
	15.239 No Time		Lindsey Martinez	SR HIS EFFORTS FABULOUS		
	15.260 No Time	Draw 53	Rachel Illia	A dash of mustard		
	15.377 No Time	Draw 102	Madison Syres	Pistol 5		
	15.549 No Time	Draw 21	Maryann Terry	Neon Sunday		
	15.582 No Time	Draw 26	Brooklyn Holbein	JTD Smash the Storm		
	15.829 No Time	Draw 32	Makenna Kidd	Kismets lectric fox		
	15.977 No Time	Draw 85	Katy Sannar	TF Classy Diamond		
	16.052 No Time		Stephanie Cockrill	SO Stoli Frenchman Chic 4		
	16.107 No Time	Draw 123	Stella Aleman	Tommy		
	16.374 No Time	Draw 44	Natalie Staas	Cutters Hotrod		
	16.744 No Time	Draw 72	Melinda Ray	JT Blue Bailey		
	16.951 No Time	Draw 83	Janae Hoy	Reys Titan 3		
	17.225 No Time	Draw 124	Sylvie Chatham	Moonshine 2		
	17.570 No Time	Draw 107	Julia Howard	Rene Special Jet		
	17.638 No Time	Draw 127	Tessa Huston	Royal Quick N Catty		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
	18.818 No Time	Draw 67	Dianna Malley	Jason's Rope Horse		
	No-Time	Draw 97	Stella Aleman	lce Baby		
	No-Time	Draw 119	Hayley Abbatoye	GHOST ENTRY #1		
	No-Time		Kaylee King	Rocketman 1		
	No-Time		Garland Burdock	Ghost Horse		
	No-Time		De Gregori	Ghost Entry		

<sup>© 2023,</sup> SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.